
Day Date Opponent Site

Tuesday 1/28/25 **Mansfield Timberview (sc) Home V 7:30 p.m. JV 6:00 p.m.

Friday 1/31/25 **R.L. Turner (sc) Away V 7:00 p.m. JV 5:30 p.m.

Tuesday 2/4/25 **West Mesquite (sc) Home V 7:00 p.m. JV 5:30 p.m.

Tuesday 2/11/25 Mansfield Summit Home V 7:00 p.m. JV 5:15 p.m.

Thursday 2/13/25 Tourn. Of Champions V TBD

Friday 2/14/25 Tourn. Of Champions V TBD

Saturday 2/15/25 Tourn. Of Champions V TBD

Tuesday 2/18/25 Hillcrest Home V 6:00 p.m. JV 7:30 p.m.

Thursday 2/20/25 Mansfield Tournament V TBD

Friday 2/21/25 Mansfield Tournament V TBD

Friday 2/21/25 Irving MacArthur Home JV 6:00 p.m.

Saturday 2/22/25 Mansfield Tournament V TBD

Thursday 2/27/25 Mesquite Tournament V TBD

Friday 2/28/25 Mesquite Tournament V TBD

Saturday 3/1/25 Mesquite Tournament V TBD

Tuesday 3/4/25 **Bowie** Away V 6:00 p.m. JV 7:30 p.m.

Thursday 3/6/25 Mid-Cities JV Tournament JV TBA

Friday 3/7/25 **Martin** Home V 6:00 p.m. JV 7:30 p.m.

Saturday 3/8/25 Mid-Cities JV Tournament JV TBA

Tuesday 03/11/25 **Haltom** Away V 6:00 p.m. JV 7:30 p.m.

Friday 3/14/25 **SGP** Home V 6:00 p.m. JV 7:30 p.m.

Monday 3/17/25 **Sam Houston** Away V 11:00 a.m. JV 1:00 p.m.

Tuesday 3/18/25 **Arlington** Home V 11:00 a.m. JV 1:00 p.m.

Tuesday 3/25/25 **Lamar** Away V 6:00 p.m. JV 7:30 p.m.

Thursday 3/27/25 Mesquite JV Tournament JV TBA

Friday 3/28/25 **Bowie** Home V 6:00 p.m. JV 7:30 p.m.

Saturday 3/29/25 Mesquite JV Tournament JV TBA

Tuesday 4/1/25 **Martin** Away V 6:00 p.m. JV 7:30 p.m.

Friday 4/4/25 **Haltom** Home V 6:00 p.m. JV 7:30 p.m.

Tuesday 4/8/25 **SGP** Away V 6:00 p.m. JV 7:30 p.m.

Friday 4/11/25 **Sam Houston** Home V 6:00 p.m. JV 7:30 p.m.

Tuesday 4/15/25 **Arlington** Away V 6:00 p.m. JV 7:30 p.m.

Thursday 4/17/25 **Lamar** (Senior Night) Home V 6:00 p.m. JV 7:30 p.m.
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